EBAL League Meet 2012 Scoring Form

MVHS vs FHS
March 22, 2012

[ VARSITY BOYS |
EVENT 1ST PLACE scHooL| MARK 2nd PLACE scHooL|  MARK 3rd PLACE scHooL|  MARK MV FHS
4x100 MONTE VISTA MV | 44.89 FOOTHILL FHS | 44.97 5 0
1600 | TREVOR FUHRIMAN | MV | 4:33.89 JARED SHOHEI FHS | 4:39.21 DREW FELDMAN MV | 4:42.31 6 3
110HH PHILIP NELSON MV 17.1 SHELDON THOMAS | MV 17.6 KEN OHHASHI FHS 17.1 8 1
400 COLTON TYLER MV 52.5 JACK SIMMONS FHS 52.7 ERIC MENSENDICK | MV 53.3 6 3
100 ISAIAH LANGLEY FHS 11.4 DARRELL ADAMS FHS 11.5 MARK BAUTISTA MV 11.5 1 8
800 BYRON KILLIAN MV | 2:00.2 JARED SHOHFI FHS | 2:04.8 CODY NEWTON MV | 2:07.2 6 3
300H COLTON TYLER MV 42.5 MICHAEL TANG FHS 44.5 SHELDON THOMAS | MV 45.4 6 3
200 ISAIAH LANGLEY FHS | 23.06 ERIC MESENDICK MV 23.4 JOHN LI FHS | 23.74 3 6
3200 DREW FELDMAN MV | 10:00.29 JACK REED FHS | 10:05.50 MATT YAP MV | 10:30.97 | 6 3
4x400 MONTE VISTA MV | 3:33.41 FOOTHILL FHS | 3:46.0 5 0
sP DRAKE FHS | 46'3" ALEX BIZZACK MV 46'2" BRANDON LIM MV 45'6" 4 5
DISC ALEX BIZZACK MV | 1287" JIMMY HARRISON MV | 119'7" BRANDON LIM MV | 110'6.5" 9 0
L DEVIN WICKER FHS | 22'6.5" KYLE ROLLERI MV 207" CONNOR COOK MV 19'7" 4 5
TJ DEVIN WICKER FHS | 40'9.25" KYLE ROLLERI MV | 40'6.75" JAMES MASON MV | 36'9.5" 4 5
HJ WIEKER FHS | 5'10" NELSON MV 5'8" JAKE MV 5'8" 4 5
PV ANJO HALILI MV 12'0" KODY WEDELL MV 11'6" ALEX BERT MV 11'6" 9 0
TOTAL 86 50

SCORING IS 5-3-1 FOR INDIVIDUAL EVENTS AND 5-0 FOR RELAYS




ADDITIONAL NON SCORING ATHLETES

EVENT

NON SCORING

SCHOOL

MARK

NON SCORING

SCHOOL

MARK

NON SCORING

SCHOOL

MARK

1600

1600

400

110HH

100

100

100

800

800

300IH

300IH

200

200

200

3200

3200

SP

SP

DISC

DISC

LJ

LJ

TJ

TJ

HJ

HJ

PV

PV




